
YOUR    WEEKENDER LINE-UP

These listings were correct at time of going to press, however on some occasions entertainment is subject to change without prior notice. We advise that some of our entertainment shows and activities 
may use pyrotechnics stage haze and fast flashing lighting effects throughout the performance. Please note that video or audio recording of our shows is prohibited.

4 - 6 OCTOBER 2024

DOWNLOAD OUR BIG WEEKENDERS APP  
SEARCH BUTLIN’S BIG WEEKENDERS MINEHEAD

JUST TURN UP
SATURDAY  

POOL PARTY
SAT - 11.00 - 14.00 

Pool Party with

FAIRGROUND 

Sunday
11.00 - 15.00

GO KARTS 

Sunday
11.00 - 15.00

£7pp

AMERICAN POOL 
Hotshots

Sat & Sun 
From 10.00

£5 per table per 30 mins

BOWLING 
Hotshots

Sat & Sun 
From 10.00

£8pp

BOOKABLE - HEAD TO THE LESIURE HUB
LASER TAG 

Indoor Sports Arena

Sat 13.00 & 14.00 
Sun 13.30 & 14.30

£15pp

ARCHERY 
Bullseye Bay

Sat 12.00 
Sun 11.00

£12pp

HIGH ROPES 
Aerial  Adventures

Sat 10.30 & 11.00 
Sun 12.00

£13pp

CLIMBING WALL 
Aerial  Adventures

Sun 12.30

£12pp

DAYTIME ACTIVITIES

FR
IDA

Y
SA

TU
RD

AY
SU

ND
AY

HOTSHOTS

20.30 Doors Open With DJ 

21.45 Pied Piper

23.45 Oxide And Neutrino 

OPENING PARTY

19.30 OPENING PARTY  
with

23.00
SILENT DISCO -  
DJ Playing 00s vs  
DJ  
00s Free Zone

00.00
SILENT DISCO -  
DJ Playing 00s vs  
DJ  
00s Free Zone

19.30 Doors Open  
with DJ

20.15 The Honeyz

21.45 Blue

12.30
Crystal Palace  
vs  
Liverpool

17.30
Everton  
vs  
Newcastle United

00.00 Doors Open  
with DJ 

23.30

FANCY DRESS BALL

12.30 Crystal Palace  
vs Liverpool

19.00 FANCY DRESS 
PARTY

23.00
SILENT DISCO -  
DJ Playing 00s vs  
DJ  
00s Free Zone

00.00
SILENT DISCO -  
DJ Playing 00s vs  
DJ  
00s Free Zone

REDS SKYLINE STAGE

16.00 Doors Open  
with DJ

16.30 Four Kicks

18.00 Stacey Green As Pink

19.30 Doors Open  
with DJ

20.15 The Honeyz

21.45 Blue

00.00 Doors Open  
with DJ 

23.30 Deeper Shade of Blue

SUNDAY  
SURVIVORS

12.00 Doors Open  
with DJ 

12.30 Get Comedy

14.30 The Pub Party  
with Last Orders

19.00 Doors Open  
with DJ

19.30 Sam Bailey

21.30 A1

23.00 CLOSING PARTY
with

STUDIO 36CENTRE STAGE

MIDWAY MADNESS 
PARTY

13.00 Doors Open  
with DJ

13.30
MIDWAY MADNESS 
PARTY Presented by 
Bingo Bango

20.30 Doors Open  
with DJ 

21.00 Jake Quickenden

22.30 The Wide Boys

00.15 Macbusted

MID

WAY MADNESS

OPE
NING PARTY 15.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00

20.00

21.00

22.00

22.00

INN ON THE GREEN

15.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00

20.00

21.00

22.00

15.00

16.00

17.00

18.00

19.00

20.00

21.00

22.00

14.00
Aston Villa  
vs  
Manchester United

16.30
Brighton  
vs  
Tottenham Hotspur

14.00
Aston Villa  
vs  
Manchester United

16.30
Brighton  
vs  
Tottenham Hotspur

FANCY DRESS

B A L L


