

# WEEKENDER LINE-UP

4 - 6 OCTOBER 2024

	CENTRE STAGE	REDS	SKYLINE STAGE	STUDIO 36	INN ON THE GREEN	HOTSHOTS
FRIDAY	00.00 Doors Open with DJ	20.30 Doors Open With DJ	OPENING PARTY  19.30 OPENING PARTY with	19.30 Doors Open with DJ	15.00 16.00 17.00	
	23.30 Deeper Shade of Blue	21.45 Pied Piper	SILENT DISCO - DJ Playing 00s vs DJ 00s Free Zone	20.15 The Honeyz	18.00 19.00 20.00	22.7
		23.45 Oxide And Neutrino	SILENT DISCO -  DJ Playing 00s vs  DJ  00s Free Zone	21.45 Blue	21.00 22.00 22.00	
SATURDAY	00.00 Doors Open with DJ	MIDWAY MADNESS PARTY  13.00 Doors Open with DJ	FANCY DRESS BALL  12.30 Crystal Palace vs Liverpool	19.30 Doors Open with DJ	15.00 16.00	Crystal Palace 12.30 vs
	Symphonic lbiza_//\	13.30 MIDWAY MADNESS PARTY Presented by Bingo Bango  20.30 Doors Open with DJ	19.00 FANCY DRESS PARTY  SILENT DISCO - DJ Playing 00s vs	20.15 The Honeyz	17.00 18.00 19.00	Liverpool
		21.00 Jake Quickenden 22.30 The Wide Boys 00.15 Macbusted	23.00 DJ Playing 00s vs DJ 00s Free Zone  SILENT DISCO - DJ Playing 00s vs DJ 00s Free Zone	21.45 Blue	20.00 21.00 22.00	Everton 17.30 vs Newcastle United
SUNDAY		SUNDAY SURVIVORS  12.00 Doors Open with DJ	Aston Villa 14.00 vs Manchester United	16.00 Doors Open with DJ	15.00 16.00 17.00	Aston Villa 14.00 vs Manchester United
		12.30 Get Comedy  14.30 The Pub Party with Last Orders  19.00 Doors Open with DJ	mulicites of state of the state	16.30 Four Kicks	18.00 19.00	manerester of med
		19.30 Sam Bailey 21.30 A1  23.00 CLOSING PARTY with	Brighton 16.30 vs Tottenham Hotspur	18.00 Stacey Green As Pink	20.00 21.00 22.00	Brighton 16.30 vs Tottenham Hotspur

# **DAYTIME ACTIVITIES**

### JUST TURN UP

**SATURDAY POOL PARTY** 

SAT - 11.00 - 14.00 **Pool Party with** 

**FAIRGROUND** 

Sunday 11.00 - 15.00 **GO KARTS** 

Sunday 11.00 - 15.00 £7pp

**AMERICAN POOL** 

Hotshots Sat & Sun From 10.00

£5 per table per 30 mins

#### **BOWLING**

Hotshots Sat & Sun From 10.00 £8pp

## **BOOKABLE - HEAD TO THE LESIURE HUB**

LASER TAG

Indoor Sports Arena Sat 13.00 & 14.00 Sun 13.30 & 14.30 £15pp

**ARCHERY** 

Bullseye Bay Sat 12.00 Sun 11.00 £12pp

**HIGH ROPES** 

Aerial Adventures Sat 10.30 & 11.00 Sun 12.00 £13pp

**CLIMBING WALL** 

Aerial Adventures Sun 12.30 £12pp



# **DOWNLOAD OUR BIG WEEKENDERS APP** SEARCH BUTLIN'S BIG WEEKENDERS MINEHEAD





